
 
  

 
 
 
 

2023 Spring Crisis Intervention Training Schedule 
 
Orientation – Tuesday, March 7 – 6pm-7pm 
Interviews – Wednesday, March 8 and Thursday, March 9 
 

1. Saturday, March 11 – 9am-4:00pm 
2. Saturday, March 18 – 9am-4:00pm 
3. Tuesday, March 21 – 5:30pm-8:30pm 
4. Saturday, March 25 – 9am-4:00pm 
5. Saturday, April 1 – 9am-4:00pm 
6. Tuesday, April 4 – 5:30pm-8:30pm 
7. Saturday, April 8 – 9am-4:00pm 
8. Saturday, April 15 – 9am-4:00pm 
9. Saturday, April 22 – 9am-4:00pm 
10. Tuesday, April 25 – 5:30pm-8:30pm 
11. Thursday, April 27 – 5:30pm-8:30pm 
12. Saturday, May 6 – 9am-4:00pm 
13. Saturday, May 13 – 9am-3:00pm 

 
 


